

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 1376/2022

M/s R.N. Metals

----Appellant

Versus

Superintending Of Engineer (M.M. & Store)

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Gopal Singh Bareth
For Respondent(s)	:	None present

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

14/11/2024

No one is present on behalf of the respondent(s).

List the matter after four weeks.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J