

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 1376/2022

M/s R.n. Metals,

----Appellant

Versus

Superintending Of Engineer (M.m. And Store),

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Aditya Maheshwari
For Respondent(s)	:	Mrs. Vandana Chauhan with Mr. RC Chugh

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

24/04/2026

List in the third week of July, 2026.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ

RAHUL MIRKHANI/35