

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 1376/2022
CNR: RJHC020415022022 | URN: CMA / 2416U / 2022

M/s R.n. Metals,
-----Appellant

Versus

Superintending Of Engineer (M.M. And Store),
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Aditya Maheshwari
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Vandana Chauhan Mr. Ramesh Chander Chugh

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MONGA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

13/08/2026

At the request of learned counsel for the appellant, post this matter on 13.10.2026.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J

(ARUN MONGA),J